BOARD MEMBERS:
Ms. Joy Chance

Mr. Mike Ponhl

Mr. Terry Borjeson

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME

BANKS, Dorlen A.

CAVALLO, Michael E.

CRAPO, Joseph

ESTRADA, Anthony Javier

FESIK, Joshua J.

FICKETT, Gregory Allen

HAUGABOOK, Wesley

LABQY, Francisco

MARTIN, Erik Scott

MATTIE, Kevin J.

REED, Tamar M.

SIMS, Ryan

TULEY, Victor Wayne

WEAVER, Nathaniel Noah

INMATE NUMBER

405258

285113

301713

1565277

307536

192298

402784

385869

363030

385149

365960

243881

93882

330647

Distribution Date: July 23, 2019
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CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET
CARL ROBINSON CI
FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING
Tuesday, July 30, 2019
Start Time: 9:00 AM

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES: HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

Ms. Melissa DeJesus Ms. Kelly Pham

Ms. Lisa Hamlett
OFFICER OF THE DAY:
Ms. Wanda Maloney

EACILITY HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN
CRCI Release GA - Waterbury
CRCI Release GA - Danielson/Putnam
CRCI Release GA - Bristol
CRCI Release JD - Hartford
CRCI Release JD - Danielson/Putnam
CRCI Release JD - Hartford
CRCI Release JD - Hartford
CRCI Release JD - New Britain
CRCI Release GA - Middletown
CRCI Release JD - Waterbury
CRCI Release GA - New Haven
CRCI Release JD - Hartford
CRCI Release GA - New Britain
CRCI Release JD - Hartford

Hearings Division - Parole Manager: Mr. Andrew Moseley
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652



